Conteggio di SOCIETA'
SOCIETA'

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

G.S. LITAL

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
A.S. MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
G.S. CAT SPORT

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI A.S.D.
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

CASC BANCA D'ITALIA

RUNNER TRAINER

RUNNERS CANINO

LIBERTAS ORVIETO

AT RUNNING

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
UISP CHIANCIANO TERME
TIRRENO ATLETICA

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

UISP VITERBO

ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC
ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA
ASD 4 STORMO

ATLETICOM

FORUM SPORT CENTER

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TEST
ORVIETO RUNNERS

A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA

LBM SPORT

A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. NEPI

ATLETICA STUDENTESCA RIETI
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

G.S. ATLETICA PEGASO

UISP CIVITAVECCHIA

ASD FREE RUNNER LARIANO
SPIRITI LIBERI ASD

ATL. VICOVARO

ASD RUNNER TEAM

Totale

63
37
33
25
19
19
18
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
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TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ACADEMY FITNESS CIVITAVECCHIA
ATLETICA MARTA

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
FORHANS TEAM

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
G.S. AM.VIGILI DEL FUOCO
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARIA A. FAVA
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

ROMA ROAD RUNNER CLUB
ATLETICA VITA

D.L.F. GROSSETO

ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

SKEEP GROSSETO

A.S.D. OSTIA RUNNER AVIS
TEAM LADISPOLI PROF CICLISMO
ASD 9.92 RUNNING

ASD MONTELUPO RUNNERS
MONTEROSI RUN

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO

MSP ITALIA

OPEN MIND

CASTELLI ROMANI TRIATHLON
USD CERMIS
CORRICASTROVILLARI

CSI CASALECCHIO

(vuoto)

Totale complessivo 449

R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRBRRRRRPRRRRRRBRR R R



